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B.Sc (Hons) AGRICULTURE
S# Form# Name
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14264
15845
18534
16153
15120
16570
15645
17443
15899
17304
19244
14297
9965

19082
5874

15724
14591
15093
18684
14112
16385
15692
14882
15995
16376
17580
14126
18937
18052
18057
16535
18760
8973

17112
17897
17995
17501
19108
17549
5849

16222
14333
15535
17888

Muhammad Sanan Khan
Mian Muhammad Huzaifa
Saif Ur Rehman
Hassan Ali Khan

Uzair Khan

Saad Ashiq

Altaf Khan

Muhammad Zohaib
Ameer Hamza

Ali Hasnain

Mushtaq Ahmad
Muhammad Sanan
Wagqar Ahmad Khalil
Magbool Ahmad Khan
Naveed Ullah

Saeed Ullah

Hamza Saleem
Mishgat Ullah

Hassan Qasim

Waleed Azam

Shifagat ljaz

Hamad Gohar
Muhammad Uzair
Arsalan Alam

Wagas Ahmad

Akhtar Hussain

Mati Ullah

Muhammad Jawad
Mehman Ullah

Asim Ali

Basit Ali Afridi
Muhammad Ayaz Hanif
Jehad Zahid

Saeed Ur Rehman
Saifullah

llyas Malak
Muhammad Kamran
Sayyed Mubashar Shah
Ahmed Khan Naudhani
Mudassir Habib

Yasir Udddin

Khalid Anwar

Nageeb Ullah

Zubair Ahmed

Father Name
Salahuddin

Mian Abidullah
Muhammad Hashim
Farman Ali

Bakht Munir
Muhammad Ashiq
Yousaf Khan

Shadi Khan
Rahmat Shah

Munir Hussain

Shah Zamin Khan
Imad Ali

Saeed Ullah

Ali Roidar Khan
Janat Gul

Ehsan Ullah

Saleem Khan

Zia Ul Haq

Qasim Jan
Muhammad Azam Khan
Muhammad ljaz
Naveed Anwer
Muhammad Zafar Igbal
Jan Alam Khan
Fazal Wadood

Sami Ur Rahman
Abdul Sami
Muhammad Karim
Said Gul Pacha
Hazrat Al

Zahoor Ahmad Afridi
Hanif Jan

Zahid

Fazal Bari

Noor Bad Shah
Malak Zada

Habib Rasool
Sayyed Yousaf Shah
Zulfigar Ahmed Naudhani
Habibullah Khan
Said Awat Khan
Anwar Khan

Hajeeb Ullah

Jaffar Ali

Director Teaching The University Of Agriculture, Peshawar

Admitted Candidates Detail Report (Fall-2023)
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14548
17104
17638
14832
14274
14073
18261
17171
16217
17875
16798
17226
17059
17512
18337
16318
18677
14900
17023
18185
16717
16569
9753

18490
16882
13674
17607
16320
14186
13681
13996
18930
17671
16360
17467
17459
16941
14202
18750
17200
16319
13857
14945
19089

Director Teaching The University Of Agriculture, Peshawar
Admitted Candidates Detail Report

Muhammad Tahir

Muhammad Masab Ul
Allah

Muhammad Salman
Hassan Zia

Ahmad Zia

Awais Ahmad Khan
Kashan Ahmad
Farhan Ahmad
Allah Yar
Muzammil Al
Danyal Khan

Inam Ullah

Qasim Ullah Khan
Wasid Ullah

Sami Ullah

Shah Dost Raheem
Numan Jehan
Shahab Khan

Noor Bad Shah
Khurshid Alam
Huzaifa

Ajmal Khan
Muhammad Zakariya
Baseer Khan
Muhammad Igbal
Muhammad Furgan Al
Fatima Al

Hifza Lodhi

Hiba Gul

Huma Abdullah
Sawaira Bibi
Zainab Bibi

Al Haseeba
Wareesha Khan
Hania Wazir
Alishba Rehman
Wareesha Baseer
Marwa Sajid
Maleeha Naz
Natasha Syed
Shehnaz Karim
Aiman

Armeela Murad
Ayesha Khan

Aliza Gul

Rimshah

Said Anwar Khan
Hanif Ur Rehman

Zakir Ullah Khan
Zia Ullah

Said Ahmad Ali Shah
ljaz Ahmad Khan
Shah Feroz Shehzad
Farman Ullah
Juma Khan

Barkat Ali

Gul Shad

Nadar

Sharif Ullah

Amin Jan

Ghulam Rasool
Raheem Jan

Shah Jehan
Bahroz Khan
Wazir Shah
Ghulam Murtaza
Asif Nawaz Khan
Gul Dad

Khair Muhammad
Tafseer Khan
Abdul Khaliqg
Muhammad Ishaq Khan
Ali Khan

Sajid Hanan Lodhi
Rashid Ullah Jan
Abdullah Shah
Rawayat Khan
Altaf Hussain
Fahim Ullah
Tahseen Ullah
Sherdil Khan

Abdul Rehman
Baseer Muhammad
Muhammad Sajid
Fazal Muhammad
Mian Yahya Jan
Karim Zada
Muhammad Naeem
Murad Ali Khan
Khizar Hayat Khan
Israr Muhammad

Murtaza Khan

(Fall-2023)
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16902
16121
14822
16636
15167

15129

17173
13635
19088
15598
17510
14628
17244
16388
17057
18494
19248
13613
14156
16025
17548
17689
15445
19026
13770
14556
16040
14293
17901
14892
18546
16597
18840
17918
15997

8111
13992
17396
17762
13821
17708
18919

Ayesha Al

Sidra Attiq

Wishma Nawal Faheem
Awan

Aiman Jan
Ayesha Zafar
Saba Gul
Maleeha Al

Sabir Ullah

Sayyed Muhammad
Ahmad

Tanveer Fazal
Asaad Khan
Shehzad Khan
Tufail Ahmad
Muhammad Uzair
Usman Rashid
Muhammad Sami
Wahid Zaman
Haseeb Ullah
Rehab Jan

Asad Nisar

Talha Sherin

Abdus Sami Khan
Syed Sabir Shah
Sagib Khan

Afag Ahmad
Abdullah Khan
Muhammad Shoaib
Muhammad Sohail
Zarak Afridi

Faisal Rehman Afridi
Rafiullah

Abdur Rehman Khan
Kashif Ullah
Muhammad Salman
Umair Khan

Abdul Matalib
Muhammad Uzair
Rahmat Ullah
Hamza Ahmad

Amin Ullah

Muhammad Kaleemullah

Mati Ullah
Aimal Khan
Jan Muhammad

Waleed Khan

Ghaffar Ali
Attig Ur Rahman

Abdul Faheem Gul

Barakat Ullah
Zafar Al
Ghazanfar Ali
Zar Ali

Ubaid Ullah

Bashir Ul Mulk

Fazal Muhammad
Fazal Dayan
Khushal Khan
Khalig Noor Shah
Saida Khan
Abdur Rashid

Muhammad Muslim Khan

Mahyoudin

Syed Nageeb Ullah
Jehan Said Bacha
Nisar Khan

Sherin Zada

Abdur Rauf Khan
Syed Faiz Ullah Agha
Saeed Khan
Faridoon Khan
Muhammad Sher
Momin Khan
Muhammad Uzair
Aftab Ahmad

Sabir Ur Rehman
Hameedullah Khan
Noor Hayat

Arsala Khan

Sari Muhammad Khan
Sohail Ur Rehman
Hidayat Ullah

Sher Zaman
Muhammad Dawood
Fazal Maula
Hamayoon
Muhammad Arif
Nisar Ahmad
Khadim Barq
Shoukat Al

Shafgat Ali Khan

Director Teaching The University Of Agriculture, Peshawar
Admitted Candidates Detail Report

(Fall-2023)
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Admitted Candidates Detail Report (Fall-2023)

Abdul Hadi Haji Wali Muhammad M 139

Salman Amjad Amjad Ali M 140
138 18681 ynammad Mubashit - apq Mabood Khan M 141
139 13985 Nasrullah Khayal Muhammad M 142
140 17815 Noman Zeb Aourang Zeb M 143
141 17345 Shahzad Ahmed Mumtaz Ali M 144
142 17937 Shahab Ahmad Niaz Muhammad M 145
143 17051 Shoaib Ahmed Peer Muhammad M 146
144 16699 Muhammad Atif Saeed Khan M 147
145 18466 Adil Khan Saeed Jan M 148
146 17360 Faizan Ullah Khan Jan M 149
147 18187 Mansoor Ajeeb Shair Ahmed M 150
148 15532 Afaq Ahmad Wasi Ullah Khan M 151
149 16506 Waheed Ali ljaz Ali M 152
150 15297 Moiz Ullah ljaz Ullah M 153
151 18742 Abdurrahim Ibrahim M 154
152 19084 Fazal Muhammad Umar Khan M 155
153 18130 Zakir Ullah Abdur Rahman M 156
154 17343 Muzamil Noor Ahmed M 157
155 16244 Hammad Ahmad Musarat Shah M 158
156 18125 Azan Khan Musannif Shah M 159
157 16316 Shahid Rehman Ghani Rehman M 160
158 13769 Shabir Ahmad Farooqi Muhammad Karim Farooqi M 161
159 17654 Hamza Khan Gul Naip Khan M 162
160 16332 Abdul Jamal Waheed Khan M 163
161 10725 Muhammad Sagqib Muhammad Shamim M 164
162 15116 Ubaid Ullah Khan Gul Alam Khan M 165
163 17282 Faisal Khan Khurshid Khan M 166
164 19334 Hassan Zeb Asif Muhammad M 167
165 16503 hunmmad Huzaia Jamshad Khan M 168
166 16256 Muhammad Junaid Izat Khan M 169
167 17472 Ata Ullah Abudl Qadir M 170
168 15384 Haris Khan Muhammad Riaz M 171
169 17973 Israr Ullah Rehmat Ullah M 172
170 10982 Muhammad Daniyal Khan lkram Ullah Khan M 173
171 16650 Seham Ahmed Dildar Ali Khan M 174
172 10874 Muhammad Uzair Mujahid Hameed M 175
173 14398 Syed Awais Ali Shah Syed Azhar Ali Shah M 176
174 17007 Abdul Aziz Fazle Mueed M 177
175 13807 Illham Zaib Ahmad Zaib M 178
176 16434 Muhammad Talha Shah Amal M 179
177 17293 Muhammad Lugman Yousaf Khan M 180
178 10815 Awaiz Tariq Tarig William M 181
179 17223 Haseeb Ullah Khan Hakim Ullah Khan M 182
180 19051 Sajeed Ullah Fazal Wahid M 183
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14564
14387
18905
13891
19194
14921
15205
15181
16507
15948
19326
14877
17595
19335
18935
17475

14635

11026
15004
15115
18368
19119
15653
13707
19350
15434

14069

14704
17295
16660
17000
18607
8392
17734
17646
15153
17627
15798
17805

Maaz Ali Shah
Hasnain Khan
Hammad
Muhammad Tayyab

Muhammad Farooq

Muhammad Abdul Rahman

Hadeed Ul Islam
Mohammad llyas
Abdullah Khan
Muhammad Dawood
Muhammad Daud
Shehzad Khan
Mushtaq Ahmad
Rahmat Ullah

Aryan Khan
Muhammad Junaid
Hammad Ali

Mir Abdullah
Muhammad Suleman
Junaid Al

Darya Khan

Mudassar Ali

Muhammad Shahyan
Mujtaba

Furgan Ahmad

Amir Zaid

Hizb Ullah

Mujeeb Alam
Muhammad Junaid
Muhammad Sagqib

Malik Ahmad Khan
Arbab Muhammad Wisal

Hamza

Sayed Sajjad Ahmad

Muhammad Abbas Nawab

Khan Nawab
Attaurrehman
Muhammad Abbas
Haris Gul Kaka Khel
Ihtiram Ul Haq
Saif Ullah

Anis Ur Rehman
Akhlag Ahmad
Shehzad Ahmad
Saeed Ullah
Tougeer Ahmed

Syed Afsar Shah
Mehboob Ali
Abdul Sattar
Mosam Khan

Khana Jan
Muhammad Younas

Shakeel Arshad
Muhammad Ishaq
Akhtar Munir

Saif Ullah

Rais Khan

Roman Shah
Subhan Ullah
Nabi Ahmad

Zain Ud Din Khan
Shaukat Ullah
Niaz Al
Muhammad Niaz
Muhammad Ishaq
Sarbali Khan
Muhammad Nazeef

Shahid Al
Muhammad Arshad Qazi

Allauddin Khan

Noor Ul Basar

Habib Ullah

Mir Alam

Zaheer Ullah

Jamil Muhammad
Muhammad Ajmal Khan
Arbab Muhammad Riaz

Atta Muhammad

Sayed Muhammad
Hussain

Muhammad Nawab
Rehmat Gul

Gul Habib

Fazal Haq

Mujahid Gul

Abdus Samad Jan
Rahman Gul
Hazrat Younus Khan
Azmatullah Khan
Zafeer Gul

Sardar Saleem

Muhammad Nawaz Rizvi

Director Teaching The University Of Agriculture, Peshawar
Admitted Candidates Detail Report

(Fall-2023)
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. Director Teaching The University Of Agriculture, Peshawar
Admitted Candidates Detail Report (Fall-2023)

226 18895 Muntazir Khan Umar Zeb M 229
227 17806 Muhammad Usama Yousaf Gul M 230
228 15353 Muhammad Tayyab Ghulam Qadir M 231
229 14612 lt/loudhhai\mmad Ubaid Khan [/Ioudhhaitmmad Nasir Khan M 232
230 14014 Muhammad Awais Khan  Najeeb Ullah M 233
231 13563 Saad Anwar Muhammad Anwar M 234
232 19288 Aatif Mukhtiar Mukhtiar M 235
233 17738 Syed Suleman Shah Syed Naimat Ali Shah M 236
234 15347 Hgg; Sshyed Muhammad g0 Anwar Igbal M 237
235 19358 Tahir Ullah Sakhi Bahadar M 238
236 16010 Hizbullah Khan Humayun Khan M 239
237 14512 Mansoor Mumtaz Mumtaz Khan M 240
238 16689 Muhammad Ismail Saif Ur Rahman M 241
239 19278 Muhammad Ibrahim Shafi Nasir M 242
240 18260 Masab Khan Noor Ul Basar M 243
241 14246 Syed Hassan Shah Syed Farman Shah M 244
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